VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - AUGUST 2021

Supplier
Edinburgh Inter. Festival Soc.
Total Edinburgh Inter. Festival Soc.
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Total Carat - GBP only
Union Advertising Limited
Total Union Advertising Limited
Softcat Ltd
Softcat Ltd
Softcat Ltd
Total Softcat Ltd
Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only
Total Culture & Sport Glasgow- ES Only
Lothian Pension Fund
Lothian Pension Fund
Total Lothian Pension Fund
Edinburgh Festival Fringe SocLtd
Total Edinburgh Festival Fringe SocLtd
Buck
Total Buck
Fife Council - RTIF
Total Fife Council - RTIF
Venue 45 Ltd
Total Venue 45 Ltd
Caspio Inc
Total Caspio Inc
Pleasance Theatre Trust Ltd
Total Pleasance Theatre Trust Ltd

Payment date Value

04/08/21
24/08/21
24/08/21
27/08/21
27/08/21
27/08/21
27/08/21
03/08/21
18/08/21
18/08/21
18/08/21

03/08/21
27/08/21

24/08/21

03/08/21

31/08/21

04/08/21

25/08/21

04/08/21

£

Supply
255,000.00 Event Grant

255,000.00
54,226.58 Media advertising
39,216.29 Media advertising
39,971.62 Media advertising
172,644.22 Media advertising
46,774.56 Media advertising

352,833.27
102,900.00 Advertising production

102,900.00
60,000.00 Licensing
149,870.94 Licensing
125,446.46 Licensing

335,317.40
120,000.00 Event Grant

120,000.00
123,320.35 Employers pension costs
127,718.10 Employers pension costs

251,038.45
72,250.00 Event Grant

72,250.00
278,268.18 Employers pension costs

278,268.18
187,500.00 RTIF Grant

187,500.00
90,679.00 Event Grant

90,679.00
30,000.00 Software License

30,000.00
144,176.00 Event Grant
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144,176.00

2,219,962.30



